Relatério Geral - 17K MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.  Num.
1 17498
2 17274
3 17276
4 17506
5 17587
6 17010
7 17345
8 17690
9 17061
10 17646
11 17287
12 17277
13 17722
14 17665
15 17698
16 17305
17 17293
18 17281
19 17513
20 17311
21 17292
22 17767
23 17134
24 17559
25 17289
26 17275
27 17635
28 17402

Relatoério emitido em 14/09/2025 as 10:11:54

Nome
SAMUEL NUNES FERREIRA

ANDERSON RAFHAEL FAUSTINO
ANDRETA

EDSON RICARDO FERNANDES

LUIZ FERNANDO PIACCI
DEUSDEDETH DIAS DE SOUZA

VICTOR HUGO SORIGOTTI SORIANO

GABRIEL MIQUELETTI MORENO

MATHEUS RICARDO DA SILVA LOPES

MARCELO PEREIRA BARBOSA

JOSE ANTONIO MANTOVAN SAES

OSMANI FURNIELIS BORBA

ERLEI ANTONIO MARCCHIORI

RAFAEL YURI

LUCAS ESTEVES

MURILO SIMAO MARQUES
EVERSON MORAES
VINICIUS PUITI BRASIL

LEANDRO PEREIRA DE GODOI

LAERCIO ANTONIO MANTOVANI
JOSE WILSON DELLA VALLE

VALTER JOAQUIM FLORENCIO

LUCAS OLIVEIRA COSTA SILVA
MAURICIO NOE CAVALARI
ANTONIO RICARDO

RAFAEL CLARA

DIEGO MONZANI DOS SANTOS

IGOR CESAR CARDOSO

OTAVIO AUGUSTO BERNARDI SOARES M 35

Alcer Eventos Esportivos

62 CORRIDA 17° BPM-I

Sx. Idd. Faixa CI.Fx.

33 M3039 -
M 33 M3039 -
M 49  M4049 -
M 35 M3039 -
M 58 M5059 -
M 27 M1829 1
M 28 M1829 2
M 28 M1829 3
M 43  M4049 1
M 26 M1829 4
M 59 M5059 1
M 46  M4049 2
M 36 M3039 1
M 39 M3039 2
M 37 M3039 3
M 40 M4049 3
M 38 M3039 4
M 46  M4049 4
M 55 M5059 2

46  M4049 5
M 51 M5059 3
M 45  M4049 6
M 41  M4049 7
M 38 M3039 5
M 36 M3039 6
M 39 M3039 7
M 38 M3039 8

M3039 9

www.alcer.esp.br

Equipe
SNF NUNES
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

TEAM VAQUEIRO

9° BAEP
RP MOVE

BARBOSA RUN

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

PARAISO RUNNING
MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

TM RUNNERS
POLICIA RODOVIARIA

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

CUMPRIR RUNNING

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

RR TREINAMENTO
ESPORTIVO

Tempo
01:07:24.46
01:10:40.45

01:13:07.95

01:13:09.17
01:13:12.95
01:14:29.22
01:14:51.22
01:15:36.96
01:18:12.95
01:19:15.95
01:20:23.45

01:21:33.21

01:23:18.21
01:22:36.46
01:23:11.95
01:23:32.21
01:24:04.97

01:24:26.46

01:24:14.71
01:24:20.46
01:25:34.71

01:25:48.45
01:26:44.97
01:27:09.21

01:28:27.96

01:30:15.95

01:31:13.21

01:31:29.96

Liquido
01:07:23.270
01:10:39.240

01:12:51.750

01:13:03.220
01:13:07.990
01:14:24.270
01:14:46.510
01:15:31.730
01:18:09.740
01:18:53.490
01:20:15.210

01:20:59.720

01:21:43.780
01:22:18.980
01:22:20.750
01:22:37.020
01:23:30.270

01:23:51.990

01:24:09.770
01:24:10.230
01:25:33.020

01:25:38.720
01:26:35.500
01:27:06.490

01:28:01.520
01:29:41.750

01:30:13.250

01:31:17.990
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62 CORRIDA 17° BPM-I

Relatério Geral - 17K MILITAR - Masculino

Coloc.

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40

41
42

43
44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Num.
17735
17131
17034
17754
17428
17645
17654
17294

17083
17572
17268
17290

17728
17285

17196
17273

17159
17565
17575
17152
17203
17003
17007

Nome
SERGIO DOMINGOS DIAS
TINDARO HENRIQUE RODRIGUES
MATHEUS HENRIQUE DA SILVEIRA
WALTER PESSOA
DIEGO DONIZETE PEREZ
JOSE ANTONIO CAUN CUSTODIO
LEANDRO ALEX

WALDEMAR FELISBINO DA SILVA
JUNIOR

MURILO BLANCO SOARES
CLEBER CAIRES BOFF
HENRIQUE MACIEL GARAVELLO
RAFAEL SANDANIEL GAMEIRO

RICARDO SILVA FERREIRA
MARCOS ANTONIO FERREIRA GOMES

NILTON CESAR DIAS BARREIRA
ANDERSON LARA DE OLIVEIRA

NILU BIONDI B. DA COSTA
BRUNO DANTAS BALISTA
DALTON ROBER PRADO

JOSE JUNIO DOS SANTOS
NELSON DE CARVALHO AZEVEDO
FELIPE ALVES FERNANDES

LUIS FLAVIO PRESTES

Relatoério emitido em 14/09/2025 as 10:11:54

Alcer Eventos Esportivos
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ldd.

Faixa CI.Fx.
M4049 8
M5059 4
M3039 10
M6099 1
M4049 9
M4049 10
M1829 5
M4049 11
M4049 12
M4049 13
M3039 11
M4049 14
M4049 15
M5059 5
M4049 16
M4049 17
M1829 6
M3039 12
M3039 13
M6099 2
M6099 3
M3039 14
M4049 18

Equipe

CPI-8 / 18° BPM-I

ARPA - SMEL / PETER’S TEAM
TEAM VAQUEIRO
RUTE RUNNING

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

CFP

MACIEL

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

FR SPORTS

MIKE RUNNERS / POLICIA
MILITAR

DIGAO RUNNER

DIGAO RUNNER
HUGO PERFORMANCE

39° BPM/M

Tempo
01:32:07.95
01:31:29.46
01:31:54.45
01:32:41.95
01:33:09.45
01:36:26.46
01:36:04.96
01:36:45.72

01:37:19.74
01:37:20.22
01:38:56.96
01:39:23.22

01:39:03.72

01:47:10.97

01:43:34.73
01:43:38.22

01:48:02.23
01:48:19.73
01:50:06.74
01:53:22.48
01:53:23.73
01:56:13.47
02:00:58.22

Liquido
01:31:19.760
01:31:25.490
01:31:42.250
01:31:54.740
01:32:10.740
01:35:26.510
01:35:52.010
01:36:24.010

01:36:40.800
01:36:44.530
01:37:54.480
01:38:46.260

01:38:52.980

01:42:27.280

01:42:32.290
01:43:00.500

01:47:08.000
01:47:24.290
01:49:16.790
01:51:53.550
01:51:53.790
01:56:05.780
02:00:02.000
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